
I.D.:	51814902

cabluri	si	conectica	retea

Data
publicarii

20.11.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

5.228,00	RON	-	5.228,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Patchcord	SFP+	10G	3M	..................buc.3..................136	lei/buc.	2.	DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH
CORD	MM	SC-SC	5M	OM3	2.0mm..................buc.30..................55	lei/buc.	3.	Patchcord	FO
SC/PC-SC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	2m
..................buc.30..................23	lei/buc.	4.	Cablu	LiYCY	6	x	0,5	ecranat	cupru	..................rola
(100m)	5..................249	lei/	rola	5.	Rola	Cablu	pentru	alarma	cupru	de	6x0,22mm	fire,	100M
...................rola.5..................108	lei/rola	6.	Adaptor	prelungire	UTP	mama-mama	ecranat
..................buc.	20	..................5.5	lei/buc.	7.	ADAPTOR	LC-LC	MM	OM3
DUPLEX..................buc.	30..................12	lei/buc.	8.	Conector	in	gel,	UY,	tip	Scotchlok	(punga
de	100	buc)	2	x	100buc...................set.	5..................45	lei/set	200buc


